
We use only genuine

Look for the brand!

Steel

Brochure Code : CMPV1.5

10 Year
W A R R A N T Y

conditions apply

P A N E L SMIRRASCREEN®

ONLY Available at Our Town Fencing
Match your roofing, guttering, rollerdoors,
patio & water tanks

COLOURS
MORE

Latest Design



 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Quality Fencing Material

1300 901 401www.ourtownfencing.com.au
sales@our townfencing.com.au

R

©Copyright Our Town Fencing 2020

Specifications

From the 35 modern colours, you can select a frame / infill colour combination to suit any environment.

®Fenscreen  Standard Panel
®Fenscreen  Standard Panel 

consists of three infill sheets at 
the selected height, two posts 
(height + 600mm), two rails 
2360mm, and coloured tek 
screws

®Only 100% BlueScope Colorbond  steel is used to manufacture all posts, rails and infill sheets for Our 
®Town’s Mirrascreen  panels in a of 28 modern colours.  See website for colour range. BlueScope 

®Colorbond  steel up to 10 year warranty guarantees that you will have the best fence available for 
many years to come.

Visit the Our Town Fencing website for warranty application link and maintenance tips. Ensure that all 
fencing is erected as set out in the installation guide available as a download from our website.

® Colorbond and BlueScope are registered trademarks of BlueScope Steel Limited.

Matescreen

MirrascreenTrimscreen

®Fenscreen  Lattice Panel

Fenscreen® Lattice Panel 
consists of three infill sheets 
(height - 300mm), two posts 
(height + 600mm), three rails 
2360mm, one Lattice 300mm 
x 2350mm, and coloured tek 
screws

®Fenscreen  Slattice  Panel®

® ®Fenscreen  Slattice  Panel 
consists of three infill sheets 
(height - 300mm), two posts 
(height + 600mm), two rails 

®2360mm, one Slattice  
300mm x 2350mm, and 
coloured tek screws

Panel
Designs

R

Panel
Designs

ONLY Available at Our Town Fencing
Match your roofing, guttering, rollerdoors,
patio & water tanks

35
COLOURS

Each Standard Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 3 sheets, each 3125mmW Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 4 sheets. 1500H
Panels supplied with 16 tek screws, 1800H Panels supplied with 18 tek screws and 2100H  Panels supplied with 20 tek screws.

®Mirrascreen  Lattice Panel

®Mirrascreen  Slattice  Panel®

Each Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 3 sheets + 1 piece of 300mmH Lattice, each 3125mmW Panel consists of 2 rails,
2 posts, 4 sheets, 1 piece of Lattice. 1500H Panels supplied with 20 tek screws, 1800H Panels supplied with 22 tek screws
and 2100H Panels supplied with 24 tek screws. Optional top rail can be fitted at extra cost.

®
Each Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 3 sheets + 1 piece of 300mmH Slattice , each 3125mmW Panel consists of 2 rails,

®
2 posts, 4 sheets, 1 piece of Slattice . 1500H Panels supplied with 20 tek screws, 1800H Panels supplied with 22 tek screws
and 2100H Panels supplied with 24 tek screws. Optional top rail can be fitted at extra cost.

®Mirrascreen  Standard Panel

1200mm

1500mm

1800mm

2100mm

2365mm

2365mm

2365mm

2365mm

3125mm

3125mm

3125mm

3125mm

Mirrascreen  Profile:®

Trimscreen

ONLY Available at Our Town Fencing
Match your roofing, guttering, rollerdoors,
patio & water tanks

35
COLOURS


	Page 1
	Page 2

