

Latest Design

Superior Strength Mirror Image Easy Install

We use only genuine Colerbond Steel

Look for the brand!

ONLY Available at Our Town Fencing

colorbond

Match your roofing, guttering, rollerdoors, patio & water tanks

10 Year w a r r a n t y conditions apply

Brochure Code : CMPV1.5

Mirrascreen[®] Profile:





Mirrascreen[®] Standard Panel

Height	STD Width	XL Width
1200mm 1500mm 1800mm 2100mm	2365mm 2365mm 2365mm 2365mm	3125mm 3125mm 3125mm 3125mm

Each Standard Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 3 sheets, each 3125mmW Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 4 sheets. 1500H Panels supplied with 16 tek screws, 1800H Panels supplied with 18 tek screws and 2100H Panels supplied with 20 tek screws.



Mirrascreen® Lattice Panel

Height	STD Width	XL Width
1500mm	2365mm	3125mm
1800mm	2365mm	3125mm
2100mm	2365mm	3125mm

Each Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 3 sheets + 1 piece of 300mmH Lattice, each 3125mmW Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 4 sheets, 1 piece of Lattice. 1500H Panels supplied with 20 tek screws, 1800H Panels supplied with 22 tek screws and 2100H Panels supplied with 24 tek screws. Optional top rail can be fitted at extra cost.



Mirrascreen[®] Slattice[®] Panel

Height	STD Width	XL Width
1500mm	2365mm	3125mm
1800mm	2365mm	3125mm
2100mm	2365mm	3125mm

Each Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 3 sheets + 1 piece of 300mmH Slattice[®], each 3125mmW Panel consists of 2 rails, 2 posts, 4 sheets, 1 piece of Slattice[®]. 1500H Panels supplied with 20 tek screws, 1800H Panels supplied with 22 tek screws and 2100H Panels supplied with 24 tek screws. Optional top rail can be fitted at extra cost.

Specifications

©Copyright Our Town Fencing 2020

Only 100% BlueScope Colorbond[®] steel is used to manufacture all posts, rails and infill sheets for Our Town's Mirrascreen[®] panels in a of 28 modern colours. See website for colour range. BlueScope Colorbond[®] steel up to 10 year warranty guarantees that you will have the best fence available for many years to come.

Visit the Our Town Fencing website for warranty application link and maintenance tips. Ensure that all fencing is erected as set out in the installation guide available as a download from our website. Colorbond[®] and BlueScope are registered trademarks of BlueScope Steel Limited.

Your Local Distributor •

OUR TOWN

Australia's Leading Manufacturer of Quality Fencing Material



% 1300 901 401

